
Odm Turn Rte Road For

0.0 Start Walkerton Boat Ramp Parking Lot

0.0 L 629 Walkerton Road (ride through town) 1.2

1.2 R 634 Mt Elba Rd 1.4

2.6 BR 633 Mantua Rd 2.6

5.2 R 632 Hockley Neck Rd 1.7

6.9 S 631 Bunker Hill Rd 2.5

9.4 R 14 The Trail 1.4

10.8 L 14 The Trail 0.3

11.1 L 617 Carlton Corner Rd 4.8

15.9 R 616/610 Mt. Zion/Liberty Hall Rd 4.2

20.1 L 614 Rock Spring Rd 5.4

25.5 BR 604 Byrds Bridge Rd 1.9

27.4 L 604 Byrds Bridge Rd 1.2

28.6 R 684 Howerton Rd 0.3

28.9 Store Stop - Center Cross - Rt 17 0.0

28.9 U-turn 684 Howerton Rd 0.4

29.3 BR 684 Howerton Rd 3.2

32.5 BL 607 Cheaneys Bridge Rd 2.7

35.2 L 612/607 Brizedine Ln (sign says "Best Land") 0.4

35.6 R 607 Cheaneys Bridge Rd 2.6

38.2 BR 617 ProvidenceRd 1.1

39.3 R 631 Poor House Ln 0.4

39.7 L 620 Powcan Rd 0.3

40.0 R 631 Norwood Rd 3.1

43.1 L 14 The Trail (Bruington) 1.7

44.8 R 629 Walkerton Road 2.8

47.6 End Walkerton Boat Ramp Parking 

Center Cross Ride
Important Notes:  
 
1.  The roads in the Central  
Virginia are not designed for 
cycling. Among other hazards, 
many of the roads have little to 
no shoulder, high speed limits, 
and blind turns.  The fact that a 
road is included on this cue  
sheet does not mean that the  
road is considered safe for  
cycling.  Always exercise  
extreme care when cycling on  
central Virginia roads.  
 
2.  Do not look at this cue sheet 
or map while riding.  It is not  
safe to take you eyes off the  
road, even for a second.   Always 
come to a complete stop  first.  
 
Report Corrections to  Hugh 
Aaron at 804-690-9720 or 
hugh@theaarons.com  
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